Sr.
No.

10

11
12

13

14
15

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.

Dr.
Dr.

Dr.

Dr

Dr
Dr

Name

Sudhir Dnyandeo Shinde

Shahaji Vishwasrao Deshmukh

Mrunal Nitin Ketkar

Ravindran Shankarrao Kharat

Suhas Vasantrao Taralekar

Pramod Shrikrishna Bapat
Shilpa Shreeprasad Patankar

Juthika Abhijit Deherkar

. Rachana Vijay Gaidole

. Rajeev Subhash Doshi

. Swati Dattaprasad Inamdar

. Pravin Eknath Borkar
. Abhay Kumar

. Amit Patil
. Shrikant Ghanwat

Designation

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor & Head
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor

Tutor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Senior Resident

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Date of Joining and
Promotions in Present

Institution
29-08-2000
25-02-2008
01-02-2018
01-11-1995
01-07-1999
10-06-2004
16-07-1996
17-06-2004
01-09-2011
08-07-1992
16-06-1997
17-06-2004
07-10-2002
07-10-2007
01-08-2012
01-08-2022

28-08-2002
18-06-2004
01-09-2011
17-07-2013
01-10-2019
01-07-2010
01-07-2013
02-12-2019
27-11-2003
01-01-2021
01-07-2015

01-08-2014
01-01-2020
02-05-2015
01-03-2019
15-03-2021

090-11-2021



16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Dr
Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr
D
Dr
Dr
Dr
Dr

=

. Paresh Vhora
. Saurabh Boralkar

. Siddhant Shrotriya

. Rahul Dholaria
. Spoorthi Satyanarayan

. Soumya Pradhan

. Joel Francis

. Gaurav Khanage

. Shri Keerthi
. Sejal Mehta

Assistant Professor

Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident
Assistant Professor
Senior Resident

Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident
Senior Resident

Senior Resident

01-06-2022

27-07-2020
01-02-2022
10-08-2021
03-09-2022
01-04-2022

01-08-2022
01-08-2022

01-08-2022
01-08-2022
08-08-2022

16-08-2022



